Kraftloppet Lopning 2024

21 km Herr
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699
687
650
661
644
662
646
645
705
634
610
712
708
702
706
663
665
633
619
688
685
656
711
605
638
621
616
710
609
611
680
703
683
660
667
617
613
668
713
649

Alexander
Rasmus
Erik
Lukas
Jens
Josef
Lukas
Jonas
Filip

Nils
Renzo
Sebastian
Peder
Andreas
Christoffer
Ola
Alexander
Cristoffer
Daniel
Jonathan
Anders
Gustav
Thomas
Mattias
William
Carl
Wilhelm
Marcus
Jonas
Patrik
Victor
Viktor
Stefan
Mohamed
Jorgen
Kim
Joakim
Elias
Dennis
thomas

Elving
Nilsson
Bjorkman
Borgemo
Lovén Nilsson
Carlson
Lindstrom
Nordin
Salén
Nilsson
Neira
Andersson
Lundberg
Furberg
Widmark
Backman
Lindgren
Strand
Egelrud
Onnerldv
Lindberg
Wikberg
Zackrisson
Eriksson
Wiklund
Skinner
Sandelin Anton
Bergsten
Nilsson
Isaksson
Burstrom
Andersson
Eriksson
Elsisi
Lindmark
Nilsson
Risberg
Wannstrom
Ronnlund
thurgren
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IFK Umed
IFK Umed

IFK Umed

TTGU IF

TTGU IF
Flakabackens SK
Skellefted AIK
Ottos Skubbklubb
Sunnand

Medle SK

Skellefted XC

Skellefted XC Club

Bergsbyns SK

NPB

HYD

Skellefted XC

01:20:00.187
01:20:06.600
01:20:32.062
01:24:47.728
01:26:10.391
01:27:51.148
01:30:04.979
01:31:07.618
01:31:26.699
01:33:58.104
01:34:58.413
01:36:37.224
01:37:01.421
01:39:09.829
01:40:04.756
01:40:42.339
01:41:30.135
01:42:04.498
01:44:35.422
01:44:45.468
01:45:06.251
01:45:59.130
01:46:01.400
01:46:04.612
01:46:09.500
01:47:00.893
01:47:05.620
01:47:36.018
01:48:10.002
01:48:28.000
01:49:18.744
01:49:22.310
01:50:45.754
01:51:11.836
01:52:09.563
01:52:11.648
01:52:42.930
01:52:49.529
01:54:06.036
01:54:06.078



41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF

21 km Dam

684
674
692
704
653
652
631
642
693
636
657
627
677
606
623
651
640
604
714
691
622
612
701
694
672
637
709
664
630
695
648
697
655
618
659
629
602
614
620
625
666
707
696

Jakob

Boman

Christoffer Lindberg

Jesper
Emil
Johan
Lars
Robin
Alexander
Mathias
Felix
Oskar
Daniel
Oskar
Magnus
Eddie
Henrik
Edwin
Linus
Linus
Par
Peter
Emil
Per
Fredrik
Linus
Antonio
Johan
Owen
Daniel
David
Filip
Adeel
Ludde
Melker
Filip
Eric
Jonatan
Elias
Mikael
Peter
Magnus
Emil
Niklas

Burlin
Stenlund
Lindvall
Lindholm
Welander
Mork
Stenlund
Viklund
Andersson
Alm
Sjostrom
Karlsson
Hansson
Vikstrom
Malmin
Lindstrom

Malmin hansson

Carlbom
Eriksson
WIKSTROM
Lantto
Westberg
Lindgren
Pozuelos
Lindgren
Russell
Bondeson
Burwall
Eldegyll
Yasin
Allerstrand
Westerberg
Svensson
Thunander
Salzer
Nilsson
Berg
Nystrom
Hedman
Brannstrom
Lundberg
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Ingen
Skellefted AIK
Team Wefit

Extena

Risliden

Motionar

Skellefted

Skellefted

Sunnand SK

Jaguar

KPCC

Oberoende

Askersund jolleseglare

Sniglarnas lopforening

Runacademy

Skellefted AIK

01:54:37.636
01:54:42.220
01:55:07.518
01:55:15.733
01:55:51.865
01:56:14.581
01:56:53.944
01:57:21.124
01:57:44.231
01:58:07.152
01:58:35.351
01:59:29.337
01:59:38.695
02:00:02.309
02:00:26.792
02:00:28.291
02:01:00.621
02:01:15.054
02:01:40.666
02:03:03.642
02:05:42.115
02:08:01.922
02:09:44.410
02:10:36.722
02:11:46.903
02:13:12.696
02:15:02.158
02:15:27.683
02:16:04.632
02:17:07.891
02:17:30.122
02:17:46.973
02:21:14.312
02:29:54.653
02:33:06.795
02:49:13.243
DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNF
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DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

12 km Herr
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635
678
682
632
654
615
669
647
690
681
689
624
671
670
607
628
698
676
675
643
641
639
658
679
601
603
608
626
673
686
700

39
51
31
47
33
55
61

12
59

Kajsa
Anna
Lovisa
Fiona
Alice
Marcia
Emma
Frida
Emilie
Erika
Helena
Eva
Linda
Eva
Alicia
Sanna
Embla
Jenny
Linda
Desirée
Denise
Emma
Matilda
Annika
Emilia
Stina
Ida
Johanna
Sara
Emma
Caroline

Peter
Stefan
Ronny
Stephen
Elis
David
Jonatan
Stefan
Oliver
Carl

Vikstrom
Johansson
Almstréom
Marklund
Berglund
Pinho
Bystedt
Markstedt
Vallmark
Lind
Tornelius
Tjader
Ahlund
Hases
Perris
Lundmark
Nilsson
Forssell
Forssell
Karlsson
lundmark
Lindstrom
Ekinger
Kruuna
Bergstrom
Salzer
Backlund
Nystrom
Hult
Lindfors
Kihlblom

Gustavsson
Markstrom
Renman
McDonough
Lundstrom
Nystrom
Lundberg
Wallin
Griffiths
Forslund
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Stensele SK

Vale Correr

Skellefted AIK friidrott

Skellefted AIK
Skellefted XC
Skellefted XC
Mald IF

Skellefted XC

Bergsbyn sportklubb

Skellefted OK

Sniglarnas lopforening

Norsjo
Ingen

Skellefted XC

Burtrask SK

Avassa Runners

SK Storm

01:39:35.644
01:43:24.911
01:45:45.365
01:49:13.198
01:50:40.122
01:51:41.319
01:51:44.984
01:56:17.930
01:57:42.539
01:58:54.649
01:59:52.428
02:00:09.010
02:02:30.995
02:03:21.376
02:03:24.343
02:11:01.574
02:11:12.070
02:12:39.232
02:12:39.286
02:16:31.929
02:18:51.634
02:19:39.211
02:31:03.081
02:31:26.982
02:32:17.043
DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

00:54:24.778
00:54:37.962
00:55:29.926
00:55:38.790
00:56:38.285
00:57:11.498
00:57:16.347
00:57:33.883
00:57:39.916
00:57:42.644



11 49
12 29
13 70
14 71
15 65
16 10
17 66
18 50
19 52
20 43
21 74
22 27
23 32
24 48
25 34
26 53
27 15
28 40
29 73
30 17
31 45
32 36
33 6
34 14
35 38
36 46
37 23
38 26
39 1
40 41
41 22
42 75
DNS 3
DNS 4
DNS 11
DNS 20
DNS 28
12 km Dam

1 35
2 56
3 16
4 76
5 63

Marcus
Arvid
Mikael
Eric
Johan
André
Daniel
André
Erik
Robert
Harry
Peter
Rickard
Ricardo
Simon
Robert
Jim
Bosse
Hans
Nestor
Diego
Sonny
Daniel
Peter
Peter
Germain
Gary
Jonas
Jonas
Fredrik
Mattias
Robin
John
Tobias
Nils
Filip
Peder

Maja
Emma
Thilde
Anna
Therese

Vikstrom
Loévgren
Lindberg
Blomkvist
Lagerstrand
Berglund
Terblanche
Lindberg
Lundqvist
Edvardsson
Viklund
Jonsson
Andersson
Marinho Falcao
Bohman
Ortquist
Ask

Lindahl
Brannstrom
Noyon Nistal
Mendez
Ajanki
Lindgren
Carlsson
Ekenkrantz
Caillaud
Rae
Forslund
Berthelsen
Hedlund
Olsson
Viksten
Roos
Werndin
Hedlund
Martin
Gustavsson

Gren Skog
Danielsbacka
Orjestad
Marklund
Rygh
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Skellefted AIK

Skelleftea Kampidrott

Ostvik ik

Skellefted AIK
Burtrask SK

skellefterunners

Skellefted crossfit

Norsjo

Alvdalens IF skidor

Skellefted aik

Team elgiganten

00:57:48.748
00:58:40.409
01:00:00.234
01:00:33.389
01:00:54.479
01:02:24.793
01:02:49.352
01:02:52.020
01:02:54.053
01:03:02.904
01:03:08.517
01:03:30.185
01:03:42.784
01:04:05.765
01:04:41.896
01:04:54.144
01:05:47.209
01:06:04.103
01:07:31.914
01:08:05.129
01:08:07.828
01:09:16.789
01:09:40.922
01:09:59.635
01:10:05.486
01:10:24.814
01:14:15.954
01:15:25.926
01:19:37.657
01:20:33.001
01:23:08.655
01:28:50.397
DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

00:50:09.044
00:58:23.459
00:59:11.890
00:59:39.452
01:01:03.976
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DNS
DNS
DNS

6 km Herr
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30
54
67
60
68
58
19
37

64
62
44
24
69
25
42
57
18
21

13

135
127
136
112
138
130
144
140
119
142
146
145
107
102
129
139
143
132
134

Ellen Hannu Fors

Tanja Grangquvist
Fanny Bleckur

Tyra Forslund
Alexandra Dyhr

Monica Forslund
Mathilda Palm Myllyla
Jenny Ekenkrantz
Rebecca Lilja

Evelina Tjarnstrom
Malin Westerlund
Lina Tjarnstrom
Karolina  Bohacova
Jenny Bengtsson
Ellen Pettersson
Tara O'Malley
Petra Elwmar Wigelius
Anna Lindstrom
Marcela  Piwowar-Sasowska
Elina Markstrom
Emma Furberg

Tina Andersson

Michaela Bondeson

Sammy  Pergament
Hugo Lindgren
Michael  Clayton-reed
Carl von Kohler
Kristoffer Wallgren
Bengt Lindberg
Valter Onnerlév
Fredrik Lundgren
Arnold Balazs

Edvin Markstrom
Arvid Bergsten
Hannes  Bergsten
Jakob Brandstrom
Fredrik Vikstrom
Jithinkrishn Radhakrishnan
Johannes Hallgren
Jonas Lundberg
Mattias Stenberg
Esteban  Merino Weber
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Bergsbyns sportklubb

Ifk Umed Skidor

Vebomarks IF
Sammersia SK

01:03:00.921
01:03:39.867
01:05:19.791
01:06:50.116
01:06:55.067
01:07:11.576
01:07:13.583
01:10:04.069
01:11:04.380
01:11:04.404
01:11:22.528
01:11:22.553
01:11:45.590
01:13:25.553
01:13:43.083
01:14:15.915
01:15:13.510
01:16:57.702
01:18:47.660
01:23:05.356
DNS

DNS

DNS

00:22:06.492
00:22:50.499
00:27:11.695
00:27:57.840
00:31:01.479
00:31:40.280
00:32:02.275
00:32:06.705
00:34:51.786
00:34:55.178
00:35:44.049
00:35:45.866
00:35:53.785
00:36:45.810
00:37:52.396
00:38:57.802
00:43:19.754
00:53:21.765
00:53:55.459
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6km Dam
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DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

2.7 km

113
133

120
131
128
110
126
137
122
141
121
109
118
147
123
101
125
111
117
116
114
148
115
124
103
104
105
106
108

731
732
733
734
735
736
737
738
739
740

Stuart
Bruce

Malin
Molly
Wilma
Mimmi
Magdalena
Emmy
Marie
Amanda
Sandra
Stina
Imola
Elina
Charlotte
Lovisa
Josefine
Sandra
Linda
Asa
Matina
Frida
Maria
Maria
Rachelle
Emma
Julia
Emmy
Michelle

Julie
Set

Finn
Melker
Ebbe
Alice
Signe
William
Boris
Manfred

Garbutt
Lindberg

Lindholm
Berggren
Sundquist
Vikberg
Hannu Fors
Marklund
Westerlund
Nilsson
Sandberg
Vikberg
Balazs
Wikstrom
Alenius
Johansson
Sundgren
Werndin
Moller
Lindqvist
Samioti
Hermansson
Panagiotou
Boman

De Guzman
Lundin
Holmlund
Holmlund
Moller

Bergstrom
Bondeson
Bondeson
von Kohler
Lundquist
Bjorklund
Tjernkvist
Hojetun
Lindberg
Lundstrom

<
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Sammersia SK

Sorsele SK

Burtrask

Burtrask

Kage XC

Kage XC

BSK
Sammersia SK
Burtrask SK

00:59:17.029
DNS

00:29:28.558
00:29:37.852
00:29:58.337
00:30:14.186
00:30:26.410
00:31:24.741
00:31:49.817
00:31:52.873
00:33:30.721
00:33:42.160
00:34:51.728
00:36:21.499
00:38:30.699
00:43:45.332
00:46:20.327
00:48:22.862
00:49:17.875
00:49:18.742
00:52:21.578
00:53:23.717
00:55:13.904
00:59:41.315
DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

00:15:48.245
00:32:45.970
00:31:59.191
00:17:38.767
00:19:20.645
00:19:15.654
00:19:18.261
00:20:18.689
00:16:15.739
00:17:27.404



741
742
743
744
745
746
747
748
749
750
751
752
753
754
755
756
757
758
759
760
761
762
763
764
765
766
767
768
769
770
771
772
773
774
775
776
777
778
779
780
781
782
783

Knut
Valter
Mimmi
Maja
Line
Iris
Melker
Oskar
Vera
Tage
Renman
Hjalmar
Love
Frans
Alma
Noah
Ingrid
Sigge
Hedvig
Adrian
Saga
Tyra
Thea
Love
Alina
Oliver
Heidi
Lilly
Meja
Signe
Jorre
Maximilian
hardy
alice
Nova
Vera
Lowe
Elias
Mio
Lova
Herman
Bertil
Loke

Eriksson
Eriksson
Okvist
Lundgren
Edvardsson
Edvardsson
Oberg
Olsson
Nystrom
Nystrom
Hektor
Bergstrom
Isaksson
Lindgren
Carlsson
Svensson
Marklund
Lantto
Westerlund
Dahlstrém
Sorlin
Perdell
Perdell
Lidén
karlsson
Dahlstréom
Derblom
Andersson
Schonfeldt
Vappling Nilimaa
Lundmark
Backman
grape
grape
Valfridsson
Forslund
Guschlbauer
Hallberg
Karlsson
Jensen
Onnerldv
Onnerlév
Holmstrom
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Bergsbyns SK
Moron BK

Medle
Bergsbyn sk

Bergsbyns SK
Bergsbyn SK

Skellefted SK

Sunnana SK
Bergsbyns sk

Ostvik ik

00:23:55.728
00:15:00.963
00:22:03.146
00:13:52.886
00:22:31.708
00:22:23.702
00:15:00.589
00:18:54.906
00:20:55.119
00:18:27.497
00:20:03.999
00:19:13.345
00:23:00.739
00:22:05.596
00:20:10.156
00:23:55.652
00:17:29.913
00:18:40.589
00:20:07.732
00:22:17.643
00:21:02.676
00:12:38.477
00:16:23.134
00:23:03.098
00:19:21.702
00:18:25.962

Fargglada regnbagslandet 00:22:02.937

Bergsbyns SK

Bsk
Bergsbyns SK

Skellefted AIK Friidrott

00:20:06.021
00:20:28.787
00:20:20.580
00:17:28.328
00:21:24.657
00:14:36.594
00:17:10.300
00:21:06.549
00:19:52.066
00:30:55.262
00:12:40.275
00:14:42.191
00:14:40.615
00:16:15.149
00:24:30.991
00:19:07.853



500m

218 Signy Alenius F Bergsbyn sk
246 Harry Alex M

249 Juni Alex F

251 Rut Arnqvist F Orviken
238 Sally Arnqvist F

236 Gry Backman F

219 Lina Barrebo F

221 Tora Belani F

222 Bodil Belani F

230 Wilma Bergstrom F

209 Olivia Bjorklund F Kage xc
206 Max Ericson M

207 Minnah Ericson F

228 Sixten Forsell Johansson M

204 Hilda Garbutt F

203 Dorothy  Garbutt F

232 EL Gidlof F Skellefted skidklubb
233 Iris Gidlof F Skellefted skidklubb
234 elsa grape F

212 Sixten Gustavsson M

224 Alicia Henriksson F

225 Alvin Henriksson M

216 Jack Hollstrom Sérgard M

217 Liv Hollstrom Sorgard F

235 August Holmlund M

255 Viggo Holmstrom M

254 Alex Holmstrém M

250 Vienna Hallgren F

220 Oliver Isaksson M

201 Raya Johansson F

252 Tove Kemi F

213 Majken Kagstrom F

242 Hilda Lagerstrand F

241 Holger Lagerstrand M

227 Leon Lidén M

237 Samuel Lindholm M

210 Nils Lundberg M

253 Sigge Lundberg M

211 Frans Lundberg M

226 Lion Lundin M

231 Alice Lundmark F

247 Ruben Marklund M

248 Hugo Marklund M



244
245
205
202
256
240
239
243
229
208
259
257
258
223
215
214

Mika
Mio
Ember
Wilma
Helga
Alva
Iris
Liam
Majken
Ebbe
Flora
Marta
Lisen
Aron
Elsa
Ebba

Munter
Munter
Mork
Odstrom
Rydlinge
Rygh

Rygh
Sandstrom
Schoénfeldt
Tjernkvist
Vikstrom
Vikstrom
Vikstrom
Westerlund
Oberg
Okvist

SOK

Kage XC
Mordbacke
Bergsbyns sk

Medle
Bergsbyns SK
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